Citation
CE1049
CE1053
CE1056
CE1482
CE1487
CE1488
CE1418
CE1497
CEQ0726
CEQ729
CEO0732
CEQ737
CE1062
CE1068
CE1066
CE1071
CE1073
CE1077
CE1130

Name

CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT
CHILDREN, HIS COVENANT

Status Status Date/Time

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM
12/20/2024 9:30 AM

Offense

PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.

MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES



